PPS grade
Polyethersulfone Membrane Media Filter Cartridges
Developed for the Special Needs of the Pharmaceutical Industry
Critical Process Filtration, Inc. • One Chestnut Street • Nashua, NH 03060
Telephone: 603-880-4420 • Fax: 603-880-4536
Web Site: www.criticalprocess.com • E-mail: sales@criticalprocess.com
Sanitization / Sterilization
Filtered  Hot Water:  ......................................  194°F (90°C)

help you achieve all your filtration requirements from a single
source.
Ordering Information
The cartridge catalog number is made up of several variable characters i.e. pore size,  length, O-ring material, and end cap code.
For example: a  0.2 µm, 20 inch (50.8 cm) long cartridge with 2-222, Silicone O-rings, no spear (flat top) and no 316 SS Ring
would be designated as:  PPS*20N00002S5.
PPS                                  000
316 SS Ring
S = Ring
N = No Ring
Pore size code
*03 = 0.03 µm
*10 = 0.10 µm
*20 = 0.22 µm
*40 = 0.45 µm
*60 = 0.65 µm
Cartridge Length
05 = 4.875 inches (12.4 cm)
97 = 9.75 inches (24.6 cm)
01 = 10 inches (25.4 cm)
19 = 19.5 inches (49.5 cm)
02 = 20 inches (50.8 cm)
29 = 29.25 inches (74.3 cm)
03 = 30 inches (76.2 cm)
04 = 40 inches (101.6 cm)
O-ring code
S  = Silicone
B  = Buna
V  = Viton®
T  = Teflon® Encapsulated
   Viton®
E = EP
R = Teflon® Encapsulated
  Silicone
End cap code
0   = Flat Gasket, DOE
1   = Flat Gasket / Plug
2   = 2-222 O-ring / Plug
3   = 213/119 Internal O-ring DOE
4   = 213/119 Internal O-ring / Plug
5   = 2-222 O-ring / Flat
6   = 2-226 O-ring / Flat
7   = 020 O-ring / Plug
8   = 2-222 O-ring / Spear
9   = 2-226 O-ring / Spear
21 = 2-223 O-ring / Flat
22 = 2-223 O-ring / Spear
23 = 2-222 O-ring 3 Tab / Flat
24 = 2-222 O-ring 3 Tab / Spear